
                           Academic planner for the year 2022 to 23 

 

April 2022 – 16 days 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 
01/04/22 Fri Holiday  

02/04/22 Sat Holiday  
03/04/22 Sun Holiday  

04/04/22 Mon Holiday  

05/04/22 Tues Holiday  
06/04/22 Wed Academic year 2022-23 starts  

07/04/22 Thurs Working day  
08/04/22 Fri Working day  

09/04/22 Sat Holiday  

10/04/22 Sun Holiday  
11/04/22 Mon Working day  

12/04/22 Tues Working day  
13/04/22 Wed Working day  

14/04/22 Thurs Holiday Tamil New year’s day 
15/04/22 Fri Holiday Good Friday 

16/04/22 Sat Holiday  

17/04/22 Sun Holiday  
18/04/22 Mon Working day  

19/04/22 Tues Working day  
20/04/22 Wed Working day  

21/04/22 Thurs Working day  

22/04/22 Fri Working day  
23/04/22 Sat Holiday  

24/04/22 Sun Holiday  
25/04/22 Mon Working day  

26/04/22 Tues Working day  
27/04/22 Wed Working day  

28/04/22 Thurs Working day  

29/04/22 Fri Working day  
30/04/22 Sat Summer vacation starts  



 

May 2022 – nil 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 
01/05/22 Sun Holiday May day 

02/05/22 Mon Holiday  
Summer break 03/05/22 Tues Holiday 

04/05/22 Wed Holiday 

05/05/22 Thurs Holiday 

06/05/22 Fri Holiday 

07/05/22 Sat Holiday 

08/05/22 Sun Holiday 

09/05/22 Mon Holiday 

10/05/22 Tues Holiday 

11/05/22 Wed Holiday 

12/05/22 Thurs Holiday 

13/05/22 Fri Holiday 

14/05/22 Sat Holiday 

15/05/22 Sun Holiday 

16/05/22 Mon Holiday 

17/05/22 Tues Holiday 

18/05/22 Wed Holiday 

19/05/22 Thurs Holiday 

20/05/22 Fri Holiday 

21/05/22 Sat Holiday 

22/05/22 Sun Holiday 

23/05/22 Mon Holiday 

24/05/22 Tues Holiday 

25/05/22 Wed Holiday 

26/05/22 Thurs Holiday 

27/05/22 Fri Holiday 

28/05/22 Sat Holiday 

29/05/22 Sun Holiday 

30/05/22 Mon Holiday 

31/05/22 Tues Holiday 



 

 

June  2022 – 12 days 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 
01/06/22 Wed Holiday  

02/06/22 Thurs Holiday  
03/06/22 Fri Holiday  

04/06/22 Sat Holiday  

05/06/22 Sun Holiday  
06/06/22 Mon Holiday  

07/06/22 Tues Holiday  
08/06/22 Wed Holiday  

09/06/22 Thurs Holiday  

10/06/22 Fri Holiday  
11/06/22 Sat Holiday  

12/06/22 Sun Holiday  
13/06/22 Mon Holiday  

14/06/22 Tues Holiday  
15/06/22 Wed School reopens  

16/06/22 Thurs Working day  

17/06/22 Fri Working day  
18/06/22 Sat Holiday  

19/06/22 Sun Holiday  
20/06/22 Mon Working day  

21/06/22 Tues Working day  

22/06/22 Wed Working day  
23/06/22 Thurs Working day  

24/06/22 Fri Working day  
25/06/22 Sat Holiday  

26/06/22 Sun Holiday  
27/06/22 Mon Working day  

28/06/22 Tues Working day  

29/06/22 Wed Working day  
30/06/22 Thurs Working day  



July  2022 – 24 days 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 

01/07/22 Fri Working day  
02/0722 Sat Working day  

03/07/22 Sun Holiday  

04/07/22 Mon Working day  
05/07/22 Tues Working day  

06/07/22 Wed Working day  
07/07/22 Thurs Working day  

08/07/22 Fri Working day  

09/07/22 Sat Holiday  
10/07/22 Sun Holiday Bakrid 

11/07/22 Mon Working day  
12/07/22 Tues Working day  

13/07/22 Wed Working day  
14/07/22 Thurs Working day  

15/07/22 Fri Working day  

16/07/22 Sat Working day  
17/07/22 Sun Holiday  

18/07/22 Mon Periodical test - I  
19/07/22 Tues Periodical test - I  

20/07/22 Wed Periodical test - I  

21/07/22 Thurs Periodical test - I  
22/07/22 Fri Periodical test - I  

23/07/22 Sat Holiday  
24/07/22 Sun Holiday  

25/07/22 Mon Working day  
26/07/22 Tues Working day  

27/07/22 Wed Working day  

28/07/22 Thurs Working day  
29/07/22 Fri Working day  

30/07/22 Sat Working day  
31/07/22 Sun Holiday  



 

August  2022 – 21 days 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 

01/08/22 Mon Working day  
02/08/22 Tues Working day  

03/08/22 Wed Working day  

04/08/22 Thurs Working day  
05/08/22 Fri Working day  

06/08/22 Sat Working day  
07/08/22 Sun Holiday  

08/08/22 Mon Working day  

09/08/22 Tues Holiday Muharram 
10/08/22 Wed Working day  

11/08/22 Thurs Working day  
12/08/22 Fri Working day  

13/08/22 Sat Holiday  
14/08/22 Sun Holiday  

15/08/22 Mon Holiday Independence day 

16/08/22 Tues Working day  
17/08/22 Wed Working day  

18/08/22 Thurs Working day  
19/08/22 Fri Holiday Krishna Jayanthi 

20/08/22 Sat Working day  

21/08/22 Sun Holiday  
22/08/22 Mon Working day  

23/08/22 Tues Working day  
24/08/22 Wed Working day  

25/08/22 Thurs Working day  
26/08/22 Fri Working day  

27/08/22 Sat Holiday  

28/08/22 Sun Holiday  
29/08/22 Mon Working day  

30/08/22 Tues Working day  
31/08/22 Wed Holiday Vinayagar Chaturthi 



September 2022 – 20 days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 

01/09/22 Thurs Working day  
02/09/22 Fri Working day  

03/09/22 Sat Working day  

04/09/22 Sun Holiday  
05/09/22 Mon Working day  

06/09/22 Tues Working day  
07/09/22 Wed Working day  

08/09/22 Thurs Working day  

09/09/22 Fri Working day  
10/09/22 Sat Holiday  

11/09/22 Sun Holiday  
12/09/22 Mon Working day  

13/09/22 Tues Working day  
14/09/22 Wed Working day  

15/09/22 Thurs Working day  

16/09/22 Fri Working day  
17/09/22 Sat Periodical test - II  

18/09/22 Sun Holiday  
19/09/22 Mon Periodical test - II  

20/09/22 Tues Periodical test - II  

21/09/22 Wed Periodical test - II  
22/09/22 Thurs Periodical test - II  

23/09/22 Fri Working day  
24/09/22 Sat Working day  

25/09/22 Sun Holiday Autumn break 
26/09/22 Mon Holiday 

27/09/22 Tues Holiday 

28/09/22 Wed Holiday 
29/09/22 Thurs Holiday 

30/09/22 Fri Holiday 



 

October 2022 -18 days 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 

01/10/22 Sat Holiday Pooja Holidays 
02/10/22 Sun Holiday 

03/10/22 Mon Holiday 

04/10/22 Tues Holiday 
05/10/22 Wed Holiday 

06/10/22 Thurs Working day  
07/10/22 Fri Working day  

08/10/22 Sat Holiday Milad un nabi 

09/10/22 Sun Holiday  
10/10/22 Mon Working day  

11/10/22 Tues Working day  
12/10/22 Wed Working day  

13/10/22 Thurs Working day  
14/10/22 Fri Working day  

15/10/22 Sat Working day  

16/10/22 Sun Holiday  
17/10/22 Mon Working day  

18/10/22 Tues Working day  
19/10/22 Wed Working day  

20/10/22 Thurs Working day  

21/10/22 Fri Working day  
22/10/22 Sat Working day  

23/10/22 Sun Holiday Diwali 
24/10/22 Mon Holiday 

25/10/22 Tues Holiday 
26/10/22 Wed Working day  

27/10/22 Thurs Working day  

28/10/22 Fri Working day  
29/10/22 Sat Holiday  

30/10/22 Sun Holiday  
31/10/22 Mon Working day  



November 2022 – 24 days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 

01/11/22 Tues Working day  
02/11/22 Wed Working day  

03/11/22 Thurs Working day  

04/11/22 Fri Working day  
05/11/22 Sat Working day  

06/11/22 Sun Holiday  
07/11/22 Mon Working day  

08/11/22 Tues Working day  

09/11/22 Wed Working day  
10/11/22 Thurs Working day  

11/11/22 Fri Working day  
12/11/22 Sat Holiday  

13/11/22 Sun Holiday  
14/11/22 Mon Working day  

15/11/22 Tues Working day  

16/11/22 Wed Working day  
17/11/22 Thurs Working day  

18/11/22 Fri Working day  
19/11/22 Sat Working day  

20/11/22 Sun Holiday  

21/11/22 Mon Working day  
22/11/22 Tues Working day  

23/11/22 Wed Working day  
24/11/22 Thurs Working day  

25/11/22 Fri Working day  
26/11/22 Sat Holiday  

27/11/22 Sun Holiday  

28/11/22 Mon Working day  
29/11/22 Tues Working day  

30/11/22 Wed Working day  



December 2022 – 19 days 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 
01/12/22 Thurs Working day  

02/12/22 Fri Working day  
03/12/22 Sat Working day  

04/12/22 Sun Holiday  
05/12/22 Mon Working day  

06/12/22 Tues Working day  

07/12/22 Wed Working day  
08/12/22 Thurs Working day  

09/12/22 Fri Working day  
10/12/22 Sat Holiday  

11/12/22 Sun Holiday  

12/12/22 Mon Working day  
13/12/22 Tues Working day  

14/12/22 Wed Working day  
15/12/22 Thurs Working day  

16/12/22 Fri Working day  
17/12/22 Sat Working day  

18/12/22 Sun Holiday  

19/12/22 Mon Periodical Test - III  
20/12/22 Tues Periodical Test - III  

21/12/22 Wed Periodical Test - III  
22/12/22 Thurs Periodical Test -III  

23/12/22 Fri Periodical Test - III  

24/12/22 Sat Holiday Winter break 
25/12/22 Sun Holiday 

26/12/22 Mon Holiday 
27/12/22 Tues Holiday 

28/12/22 Wed Holiday 
29/12/22 Thurs Holiday 

30/12/22 Fri Holiday 

31/12/22 Sat Holiday 



 

January 2023 – 21 days 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 
01/01/23 Sun Holiday  

02/01/23 Mon Working day  
03/01/23 Tues Working day  

04/01/23 Wed Working day  
05/01/23 Thurs Working day  

06/01/23 Fri Working day  

07/01/23 Sat Working day  
08/01/23 Sun Holiday  

09/01/23 Mon Working day  
10/01/23 Tues Working day  

11/01/23 Wed Working day  
12/01/23 Thurs Working day  

13/01/23 Fri Holiday Pongal festival 

14/01/23 Sat Holiday 
15/01/23 Sun Holiday 

16/01/23 Mon Holiday 
17/01/23 Tues Working day  

18/01/23 Wed Working day  

19/01/23 Thurs Working day  
20/01/23 Fri Working day  

21/01/23 Sat Working day  
22/01/23 Sun Holiday  

23/01/23 Mon Working day  
24/01/23 Tues Working day  

25/01/23 Wed Working day  

26/01/23 Thurs Holiday Republic day 
27/01/23 Fri Working day  

28/01/23 Sat Holiday  
29/01/23 Sun Holiday  

30/01/23 Mon Working day  

31/01/23 Tues Working day  



February 2023 – 21 days 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Description Events 

01/02/23 Wed Working day  
02/02/23 Thurs Working day  

03/02/23 Fri Working day  
04/02/23 Sat Working day  

05/02/23 Sun Holiday  

06/02/23 Mon Working day  
07/02/23 Tues Working day  

08/02/23 Wed Working day  

09/02/23 Thurs Working day  

10/02/23 Fri Working day  
11/02/23 Sat Holiday  

12/02/23 Sun Holiday  

13/02/23 Mon Working day  
14/02/23 Tues Working day  

15/02/23 Wed Working day  
16/02/23 Thurs Working day  

17/02/23 Fri Working day  

18/02/23 Sat Holiday Shivaratri 
19/02/23 Sun Holiday  

20/02/23 Mon Working day  
21/02/23 Tues Working day  

22/02/23 Wed Working day  
23/02/23 Thurs Working day  

24/02/23 Fri Working day  

25/02/23 Sat Holiday  
26/02/23 Sun Holiday  

27/02/23 Mon Working day  
28/02/23 Tues Working day  



March 2023 – 19 days 

 

                        Total no.of working days - 215 

Date  Day Description Events 

01/03/23 Wed Working day  
02/03/23 Thurs Working day  

03/03/23 Fri Working day  

04/03/23 Sat Working day  
05/03/23 Sun Holiday  

06/03/23 Mon Working day  
07/03/23 Tues Working day  

08/03/23 Wed Working day  

09/03/23 Thurs Working day  
10/03/23 Fri Working day  

11/03/23 Sat Holiday  
12/03/23 Sun Holiday  

13/03/23 Mon Working day  
14/03/23 Tues Working day  

15/03/23 Wed Working day  

16/03/23 Thurs Working day  
17/03/23 Fri Working day  

18/03/23 Sat Holiday  
19/03/23 Sun Holiday  

20/03/23 Mon Annual exam  

21/03/23 Tues Annual exam  
22/03/23 Wed Holiday Telugu New year 

23/03/23 Thurs Annual exam  
24/03/23 Fri Annual exam  

25/03/23 Sat Annual exam Academic year ends 
26/03/23 Sun Holiday  

27/03/23 Mon Holiday  

28/03/23 Tues Holiday  
29/03/23 Wed Holiday  

30/03/23 Thurs Holiday  
31/03/23 Wed Holiday  


